
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$310,000 
 

$318,544 
 

$8,544 

 
Total Monthly 

 
2,452,696.81 

 

6,401,895.84 
 

5,284,638.20 
 

1,774,234.88 
 

1,326.00 
 

628,345.30 
 

16,543,137.03 
 

 
 

$1,335,000 
 

$1,143,984 
 

$191,016 

 
Total YTD 

 
9,408,333.12 

 

9,939,216.95 
 

21,886,008.16 
 

3,481,789.43 
 

39,931.21 
 

2,992,921.71 
 

47,748,200.58 
 
 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
-23.32 

 

938.15 
 

-1.05 
 

144.97 
 

-85.26 
 

85.76 
 

61.75 

% Change 
YTD 

 
-0.86 

 

-46.76 
 

-30.94 
 

48.28 
 

-13.18 
 

38.55 
 

-25.86 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of May 2023 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
9 
 

0 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

72 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
21 

 

2 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

11 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

198 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
52 

 

1 
 

15 
 
 

1 
 
 

3 
 
 

29 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

433 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
60 

 

1 
 

8 
 
 

2 
 
 

4 
 
 

40 
 
 

0 
 

6 
 

423 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
96 

 

3 
 

21 
 
 

4 
 
 

6 
 
 

76 
 
 

1 
 

5 
 

684 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
98 

 

0 
 

13 
 
 

1 
 
 

4 
 
 

76 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

648 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
-9.28 

 

-46.81 
 

-14.03 
 

 
10.34 

 

 
-24.81 

 

 
-6.64 

 

 
-50.00 

 

0.00 
 

13.05 
 

-42.51 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
-11.05 

 

40.00 
 

-1.54 
 

 
33.33 

 

 
-25.81 

 

 
-16.29 

 

 
-50.00 

 

75.00 
 

7.32 
 

-63.61 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,437 

 

25 
 

288 
 
 

32 
 
 

97 
 
 

942 
 
 

4 
 

74 
 

11,012 
 

641 

 
Total Monthly 

 
338 

 

7 
 

64 
 
 

8 
 
 

23 
 
 

221 
 
 

1 
 

21 
 

2,462 
 

107 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One- and Two-Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


